Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/HM/RECAP202401067CARD1 Advance Amount  20,000.0020/04/2024

MMH/HM/RECAP202401125CARD2 Advance Amount  2,531.0024/04/2024

AKASH Twenty-Two Thousand Five Hundred 

Thirty-One Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD  64,881.00241300025175